C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0917 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
15641 Red Hill Avenue, Suite 100
Tustin CA 92780
USA

Date, 2023-10-27
( Antony Young-Taylor )
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0917 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): JMR20xxyzz, where xx can be 24 (9-36) or 48 (18-75) for
input voltage, y can be S (single) or D (dual) for number
of outputs, zz can be 05, 12, or 15 for output voltage.
Brand Name: XP
Parameters:
Model Input Voltage
rating
Output rating
JMR2024S05 5 VDC / 4000 mA
JMR2024S12 12 VDC / 1670 mA
JMR2024S15 15 VDC / 1330 mA
JMR2024D05 ±5 VDC / ±2000 mA
JMR2024D12 ±12 VDC / ±833 mA
JMR2024D15
9-36 VDC
±15 VDC / ±667 mA
JMR2048S05 5 VDC / 4000 mA
JMR2048S12 12 VDC / 1670 mA
JMR2048S15 15 VDC / 1330 mA
JMR2048D05 ±5 VDC / ±2000 mA
JMR2048D12 ±12 VDC / ±833 mA
JMR2048D15
18-75 VDC
±15 VDC / ±667 mA
Pollution Degree:          2